
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Nr.  

573 

466 

605 

408 

680 

923 

Namn  

Eddie Holmqvist 

Lukas Viberg 

Linus Josefsson 

Nicklas Julin 

Martin Ekermann 

Oscar Svenzon 

Klubb  

Limhamns MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

Make  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Team/Sponsor  R1.   

100 

80 

90 

72 

60 

66 

R2.   

100 

90 

66 

80 

72 

-- 

Totala poäng  

200 

170 

156 

152 

132 

66 

Skrivet: 2017-05-28 15:07:57 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  

Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  

Dommare: Mikael Vinros  

Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX 1 J-S-E 

Total MX 1 J 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 


